14
16
19
20
21
22
24
26
27
31
33
35
37
40
43
44
47
49
51
54
56
59
62
63
64
65
74
75
76
79
81

Total: 708

Mick Baldwin
Dominic Roope
Wayne Burgess
Ross Donnelly
Chris Earnden

Arabella B-m

Tom Day
lan Duncan

Chris Earnden

Craig Bonehill
James Austen
Bradley Veselis

Keith Kemp

David Tedora

Aled Evans

John Coxon

Michael Baker

Antony Lloyd

Andy Taylor

Duncan Macleman
Mark Daborn
Chris Haytack

David Gray
lan Duncan
Luke Boyes

Matthew Edwardes

David Tedora
James Moynan

Ben Tunstall

Paul Mclaren
James Hopkins

David Tedora

82
84
91
92
93
94
96
97
08
99
100
101
103
107
108
109
110
113
117
118
120
121
125
127
128
132
136
140
141
142
144
146

lain Mckenzie
Lyndsey Punton
Tim Smith
Alexander Marshall
Josh Eccles
Matthew Pitham
Ben Tunstall
David Smith
Chris Earnden
Scott Anderson
Stefan Utsch
Paul Kolberg
Mark Skedgel-hill
Paul Colebourn
Christopher-vernon Taggart
Scott Terry
Jim Wood
Phil Stinton
Jay Smith
Hayden Minett
Matthew Hewitt
Terry Goodchild
Tom Day
Andy Kearney
John Digney
Mark Woollard
Adrian Cannon
Matthew Pitham
Philip Gregory
Greg Read
Mark Daborn

Jolyon Hogarth-scott

Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Gibson USA Les Paul Custom in Ebony

148
149
151
153
166
170
172
173
175
176
178
179
180
186
190
191
192
194
196
197
202
203
205
209
210
213
214
217
219
220
222
223

David Falconer
Neil Griffiths
Ashlea O'neill
Leonard Smith
Edward Tudhope
Craig Bywater
Alex Ward
David Daley
Christopher-vernon Taggart
Ben Tunstall
Jay Smith
Kyle Law
James Jamieson
Dominic Roope
Robertson Peter
Dan Goddard
James Austen
Peter Hughes
Andrew Vaughan
Thomas Forsyth
Ashlea O'neill
Darran Simons
Dan Armishaw
Gordon Baird
Scott Dobie
William Derrick
Martin Oram
Shaun Bailey
Andrew Young
Andrew Russell
Danny Richings
Alan Burdon
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225 Phil Stinton 314 lan Hobday 385 Robin Asher
236 Jay Smith 317 Robert Knebeg 387 Ben Tunstall
237 Jonathan Mcandrew 319 Jason Beattie 388 Gary Olding
238 Dave Heed 326 Jason Meader 394 John Cowell
241 Scott Ingram 329 Andrew Holland 396 Adam West
243 Neil Griffiths 332 Paul Mclaren 398 Lewis Blake
249 John Wickham 333 Adam Svoboda 400 Greig Clark
252 Joshua Thompson-moore 335 Paul Mclaren 402 Dan Armishaw
255 Jake Imeson 337 Terry Goodchild 403 Huw Williams
263 Chris Dickson 338 Andrew Loades 413 Andy Taylor
264 Kyle Law 341 Mick Baldwin 414 Harry Seaton
265 Chris Earnden 342 lan Fraser 416 George Louca
266 Matthew Pitham 344 Mike Simmonds 429 Roddy Leggett
267 Phil Stinton 345 David Mayne 430 Andy Taylor
271 Jayson Keeler 349 Paul Mclaren 435 Thomas Treen
272 Brian Yeates 352 Paul Clarke 436 James Moynan
273 Duncan Macleman 353 Alan Tamkin 443 Chris Dickson
275 Matthew Jones 354 Matthew Jones 444 Patrick O'connell
277 Mick Burdass 355 Greg Read 445 Toby Coupe
278 Paul Bateman 356 Tiarnan Collins 446 Francis Gee
282 Alex Ward 357 Ben Tunstall 447 Ben Tunstall
283 Dominic Whiffen 360 Ashlea O'neill 449 Wayne Gledhill
284 Mel Webb 367 Andrew Mason 451 Simon Wybrow
288 Simon Sampson 368 Nicola Turner 457 Ben Tunstall
290 Luke Boswell 369 Matthew Jones 458 Andy Kearney
291 Patrick O'connell 370 Keith Joyce 463 John Wickham
292 Liam Tumelty 374 Paul Clarke 464 Ben Tunstall
295 Andy Taylor 375 Lewis Blake 465 Josh Eccles
301 David Gray 376 Dominic Roope 468 Justin Elstob
303 Rob Sutherland 381 Chris Earnden 470 Ben Tunstall
308 Mike Rutter 382 Rhodri Griffiths 472 Neil Campbell
310 Wayne Burgess 384 Ross Mckie 474 Lewis Concannon

Total: 708 « Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 8
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479
481
482
484
487
489
491
492
493
495
498
500
502
504
508
510
515
524
526
528
531
532
534
540
542
544
546
547
550
551
557
559

Total: 708

Luke Mulhern
Richard Findlay
Matthew Jones

Benjamin Sherman
lan Wright

Neil Campbell

Nick Byrne
Andrew Holland
Todd Mike

John Wickham

Andrew West

Jordan Bond
Michael Griffiths
Stephen Tayler
Chris Coleshaw

Andy Taylor

Roger Fildes
James Moynan

lan Wright
Robert Knebeg

Connor Whyte

Tim Natrajan
Dave Cookson

Elliot Thornton-smith
Aiden Lord

Alan Burdon
Matthew Jones
Chris Dickson

Andy Brough

Jake Jenkins

Andy Taylor

Linda Phillips

563
566
568
569
576
580
581
582
589
590
592
593
597
600
601
602
607
614
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
629
632
634
640
641

Chris Dickson
Greg Read
Alex Smith

Mick Baldwin
Juan Mabor

Tiarnan Collins
Ben Tunstall

Jayson Keeler

Robert Knebeg

Steven Gough

Dominic Roope
David Smith
Phil Stinton

Tiarnan Collins

Wayne Burgess
Kyle Law

Steve Rogers

Ashlea O'neill

Daniel Cooke

Dominic Roope
Richard Smith
Wayne Burgess
Sandro Bergamini
Jake Hopkins
Peter Rookyard
Paul Mclaren
Charlie Hughes
Jay Smith
Paul Mclaren
Christian Robertson
P Smith
Matthew Pitham

Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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645
647
648
651
654
655
656
657
658
662
667
671
673
676
678
679
680
682
685
687
689
693
698
699
700
705
708
711
716
721
722
724

Steven Gough
Mick Baldwin
Mike Salkeld

Thomas Forsyth
Luke Boyes
John Wickham
Ellis Green
Dominic Roope
Alexandro Rossatto
Neil Campbell
Andy Kearney
Phil Stinton

Andrew Cygan

Dominic Roope

lan Evans

Chris Earnden
John Russell

lan Duncan
Christopher-vernon Taggart
lain Mckenzie
Wayne Burgess

Oliver Heeley

Rob Sutherland
David Baxter

Martin Digweed

Ben Vivian
Rob Sutherland
Steven Symonds
Paul Forman

Clark Beedie
Neil Campbell

Peter Mcneil
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730 Steve Peck 835 Vince Lodge 909 William Brockman
731 Colin Fowles-smith 836 Robert Knebeg 910 Chris Weeden
732 Simon Jurd 839 Jordan Bond 911 Calum Gill
735 Matt Jackson 840 Roddy Leggett 913 Andrew Vaughan
736 Joe Peterson 842 Rikki Jones 914 Sandro Bergamini
739 Wayne Burgess 844 Alex Smith 915 Steven Warhurst
740 C Rathbone 845 Christopher Pearson 918 Paul Dormer
741 Ben Tunstall 847 Gordon Baird 920 John Coulter
742 Robert Jones 848 Luke Worrall 923 Kevin Feldman
746 John Cowell 855 David Smith 929 Hayden Kirk
750 Chris Russell 860 Oliver Heeley 931 Louise Rigby
751 Sandro Bergamini 861 Matthew Wilson 933 Linda Phillips
754 Vince Lodge 862 Mike Salkeld 936 Jamie Wilkinson
756 Phil Stinton 865 Paul Forman 937 lan Duncan
759 Ross Donnelly 867 Robertson Peter 940 Robert Podmore
764 Andrew Mason 871 Andy Kearney 946 Chris Haytack
765 Greg Read 872 Rob Sutherland 950 Ben Tunstall
766 Roger Madden 874 Nathan De La Mar 954 Tom Wright
771 Vince Lodge 875 John Cowell 956 Robert Knebeg
780 Barry Gilbert 879 Mark Daborn 957 Ray Faulder
786 Mark Daborn 880 Kevin Peverelle 960 Mark Daborn
789 Robertson Peter 881 Vince Lodge 962 Dominic Roope
790 Chris Coleshaw 886 Bob Boswell 968 Mark Woollard
794 Andy Kearney 892 Andrew Russell 974 Chris Coleshaw
799 Matthew Jones 893 Franderson Laurencio 978 Stefan Utsch
800 David Mayne 894 Paul Herrington 984 Lee Shaw
814 Jon Rayner 895 Paul Bateman 986 Stephen Ford
819 Phil Stinton 897 Robert Dugher 992 lan Evans
822 Liam Atkinson 899 Simon Wales 995 Phil Stinton
827 Lyndsey Punton 902 Roy Moignard 997 Phil Stinton
828 Roger Fildes 905 Lee Wilson 1001 Bailey Wood
832 Chris Haytack 908 Wayne Burgess 1003 Jim Bridger

Total: 708 « Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 4 of 8
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1004
1007
1009
1010
1012
1013
1016
1017
1024
1025
1026
1028
1040
1041
1042
1046
1047
1050
1051
1056
1058
1063
1064
1066
1067
1071
1074
1077
1078
1079
1082
1083

Total: 708

Dominic Roope
Stuart Taylor
Mick Baldwin

Jim Bridger
Jose Vidal

Luke Treharne

lan Duncan

Richard Smith
Vincent Ryall

Grant Pritchard
Jake Imeson

Robertson Peter

lan Nourse

Rob Sutherland
Tom Wright
Mick Baldwin
David Smith
Craig Bywater
Stefan Utsch
Shaun Bailey
Arveen Thapa

Jack Mcguigan
Jon Rayner

Dominic Roope
Grant Laurie
Paul Bateman

Wayne Burgess

Paul Colebourn

James Moynan

Jamie Wilkinson

Andrew Holland

lan Duncan

Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm

1086
1092
1095
1096
1099
1100
1101
1103
1106
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1120
1121
1122
1125
1127
1131
1134
1135
1136
1139
1141
1143
1146
1150
1151
1153
1154
1162

Nigel Hooper
Ben Tunstall
John Hodgson
Alex Boylin
Neil Scott
Neil Campbell
Stephen Brown
Mike Rutter
Paul Heseldine
Richard Grinter
John Green
Sandro Bergamini
John Green
Haroon Sarguroh
Chris Earnden
Hayden Kirk
lan Nourse
Philip Gray
Steve Rogers
Philip Gregory
Kevin Feldman
Andy Ough
James Mason
Simon Wybrow
David Mayne
Rick Smith
James Hopkins
Luke Boyes
lan Duncan
Andy Ramsey
Chris Coleshaw

Hayden Minett

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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1169
1170
1172
1176
1178
1182
1183
1189
1192
1194
1197
1200
1201
1204
1205
1206
1211
1213
1218
1222
1223
1228
1234
1237
1243
1244
1247
1249
1255
1257
1259
1262

David Duxbury
Dominic Roope
Sebastian Somerset-sullivan
Stuart Morran
Luke Boyes
Paul Colebourn
Maciej Czyz
Simon Sampson
Lewis Blake
David Walton
Chris Weeden
Scott Terry
Chris Haytack
Robertson Peter
Steve Peck
Tarig Yassin
Barry Gilbert
Terry Goodchild
Luke Worrall
Greg Read
Ellis Green
Barry Peden
Ashish Evans
Matthew Jones
Chris Coleshaw
Ross Harris
Luke Worrall
Clarke Abernethy
Ben Tunstall
Matthew Pitham
Duncan Macleman

Luke Boswell
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1266 Chris Haytack 1344 Josh Eccles 1413 lan Wright
1267 Jolyon Hogarth-scott 1345 Wayne Hay 1416 Tom Eastwood
1269 Michael Dawber 1350 Christian Walsh 1431 Andrew Vaughan
1270 Robert Jones 1355 Barry Gilbert 1432 Mick Burdass
1271 Scott Ingram 1359 Kevin Feldman 1433 James Hopkins
1275 Chris Earnden 1360 Roger Madden 1435 Kevin Gallagher
1277 Franderson Laurencio 1361 Scott Anderson 1436 Andrew Mason
1278 Richard Davidson-guiraud 1362 Juan Mabor 1437 David Tedora
1279 Andy Forrester 1364 Ben Thorington 1440 Chris Earnden
1280 William Derrick 1366 Simon Jurd 1443 James Austen
1281 Adam Stark 1367 Todd Mike 1448 John Green
1282 Stefan Utsch 1368 Ashlea O'neill 1449 Tony Elsdon
1289 Wayne Hay 1369 Wayne Burgess 1450 Chris Weeden
1291 Arabella B-m 1374 Martin Mitchell 1451 Philip Gregory
1295 Mark Woollard 1375 Michael Griffiths 1452 Roger Fildes
1299 Miroslav Bystriansky 1377 Joe Peterson 1453 Shaun Bailey
1300 Toby Ruffle 1378 Rhodri Griffiths 1454 Christian Walsh
1303 Jamie Wilkinson 1381 Chris Dickson 1456 Andrew Vaughan
1307 Lee Colebrook 1383 Alan Tamkin 1457 Paul Bateman
1309 David Tedora 1384 Luke Treharne 1458 Stephen Catherwood
1311 Jolyon Hogarth-scott 1385 P Smith 1462 Alexander Garingo
1313 Paul Rycraft 1387 Matthew James Allcock 1463 Stuart Morran
1315 Simon Wybrow 1388 Steve Cross 1464 Jon Lacey
1327 lan Wright 1389 Alan Tamkin 1465 James Jamieson
1332 Andrew Burdett 1395 Callum Cant 1469 Justin Elstob
1334 Adam Hill 1397 Ben Tunstall 1471 Stuart Taylor
1337 Matt-lyA2n Whiting 1401 Roger Fildes 1472 James Hopkins
1338 Jack Shaw 1402 William Derrick 1474 Neil Campbell
1340 Bailey Wood 1404 Sebastian Somerset-sullivan 1476 Branimir Pandurevic
1341 Andy Fry 1406 Jay Smith 1478 Richard Turner
1342 Chris Dickson 1409 Dominic Roope 1479 lan Wright
1343 Ben Tunstall 1410 David Ellis 1480 Cristi Glavan

Total: 708 « Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 8
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1486
1489
1490
1497
1499
1504
1507
1510
1511
1514
1516
1517
1518
1521
1523
1525
1530
1531
1534
1536
1539
1540
1547
1548
1557
1561
1562
1565
1566
1568
1569
1570

Total: 708

Sandro Bergamini
Callum Cant
Matt Jackson

James Hopkins
Steve Rogers
Charlie Hughes
lan Nourse
Ellis Green

James Jamieson
Vince Lodge
Chris Dickson

Connor Whyte
Phil Stinton
Matthew Pitham
Lyndsey Punton
Kevin Feldman
Ben Tunstall
Philip Gregory
Larry Wheeler
Matthew Pitham
Matthew Jones
John Coxon
Ben Tunstall
Kevin Feldman
Shaun Bailey
Louise Rigby
Paul Hoskin
lan Duncan
Paul Mclaren
Darryl Conlan
Stephen Mccartan

lan Duncan

1571
1572
1574
1575
1576
1579
1580
1581
1582
1584
1587
1589
1591
1592
1594
1598
1600
1602
1603
1605
1608
1611
1613
1615
1616
1617
1618
1620
1621
1622
1623
1626

Alex Smith
Hayden Kirk
Chris Weeden
Andrew Vaughan
Matthew Jones
lain Mckenzie
David Smith
Neil Griffiths
Matthew Pitham
Tom White
James Hopkins
Graham Donnelly
James Johnson
Mick Baldwin
Simon Wybrow
Vincent Miller
Dave Heed
Neil Griffiths
Kevin Gallagher
Keir Smith
Brian Yeates
Christopher-vernon Taggart
Ray Faulder
Bob Boswell
Barry Gilbert
Chris Weeden
Stuart Morran
Luke Worrall
Ben Tunstall
John Bailey
Robert Jones

Anthony Edwards

Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm e« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

1630
1634
1644
1648
1650
1651
1652
1654
1655
1657
1658
1659
1660
1662
1666
1670
1673
1674
1679
1681
1686
1691
1693
1697
1698
1699
1701
1707
1708
1709
1710
1715

Oliver Thorn
Darran Simons
Tom Mchale
Linda Phillips
lan Napier
Oleksii Belbas
James Curtis
Andy Taylor
Matt Jackson
Stevie Stoker
Steven Gough
Tim Natrajan
John Coxon
Alex Boylin
George Louca
James Moynan
James Hopkins
Robert Knebeg
Malcolm Harvey
Luke Boswell
Liam Atkinson
Barry Gilbert
Ryan Thomson
Simon Wybrow
Tom Day
Tim Natrajan
Christopher-vernon Taggart
David Daley
Matthew Pitham
Thomas Forsyth
John Harding

Max Jimminson
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1720 Steve Peck 1792 Stefan Utsch
1722 Wayne Burgess 1794 Keir Smith
1723 Andrew Vaughan 1797 Alex Ward
1725 Philip Robinson 1799 Chris Earnden
1726 Jack Shaw

1727 Sebastian Somerset-sullivan

1729 Simon Standen

1730 Jeff Baker

1731 Marc Dunmore

1736 Matthew Pitham

1737 Andy Taylor

1738 Jake Jenkins

1739 Larry Wheeler

1741 Josh Eccles

1745 Ben Tunstall

1747 Matthew Jones

1748 Mick Baldwin

1753 James Welsh

1755 Stephen Taylor

1760 Steve Ahearne

1761 Neil Griffiths

1769 Barry Clare

1771 Paul Bateman

1772 Luke Worrall

1775 Andrew Vaughan

1776 Philip Kamm

1779 lan Duncan

1782 Scott Ingram

1783 lain Mckenzie

1785 Mark Daborn

1786 Andrew Vaughan

1788 Chris Russell

Total: 708 « Draw: September 16, 2024 6:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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